
MS Teams:
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

MS Teams:
Session:

11:00-11:25
11:25-11:50
11:50-12:15

12:15-14:00

MS Teams:
14:00-14:50

MS Teams:
Session:

15:00-15:25
15:25-15:50
15:50-16:15

TUESDAY – JUNE 27

COFFEE BREAK

Session

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
OPENING ADDRESS BY CONGRESS CHAIR

KEYNOTE LECTURE: RUDOLF HILFER

A Chakraborty, P Veeresha

LUNCH BREAK

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
Mini Symposium: Harmonic Analysis, related Function Spaces and their Applications 

Kristoffer Tangrand and Harpal Singh 
Haci Mehmet Baskonus, Ajay Kumar, Ratnesh Kumar Singh, Esin Ilhan, Hasan Bulut 

Session

                                                                                                       Andrei Karzhou

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
New direction of science in the applications of mathematics and computer science

K N Kavya, P. Veeresha
S. Deepika, P. Veeresha

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
KEYNOTE LECTURE: MILAN STEHLIK
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MS Teams:
08:40-09:30
09:30-10:20

MS Teams:
Session:

10:30-10:55
11:20-11:45
11:45-12:10

12:10-14:00

MS Teams:
Session:

14:00-14:25
14:25-14:50
14:50-15:15
15:15-15:40

15:40-16:00

MS Teams:
Session:

16:00-16:25
16:25-16:50
16:50-17:15

WEDNESDAY – JUNE 28

Session

Session

LUNCH BREAK

Session
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-

Bhalchandra Karande, Sachin Kondekar 
Davood David Allahverdy

Yevgeny Somov, Sergey Butyrin, Sergey Somov

Gennady Oparin, Vera Bogdanova, Anton Pashinin
Yevgeny Somov, Sergey Butyrin, Sergey Somov

Gennady Oparin, Vera Bogdanova, Anton Pashinin

COFFEE BREAK

Irina Chernyakina, Olga Starinova

KEYNOTE LECTURE: ITZHAK BARKANA 
KEYNOTE LECTURE: EMANUEL GUARIGLIA 

Keynote lectures
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-

Mini symposium: Nonlinear Problems of Guidance, Navigation and Control in Aerospace
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-

Mini symposium: Nonlinear Problems of Guidance, Navigation and Control in Aerospace

Yevgeny Somov, Gennady Oparin

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
Mini symposium: Nonlinear Problems of Guidance, Navigation and Control in Aerospace

Sergey Somov, Yevgeny Somov, Sergey Butyrin
Roman  Khabibullin, Olga Starinova
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MS Teams:
08:40-09:30
09:30-10:20

MS Teams:
Session:

10:30-10:55
10:55-11:20
11:20-11:45
11:45-12:10

12:10-14:00

MS Teams:
Session:

14:00-14:50
14:50-15:15
15:15-15:40

15:40-16:00

MS Teams:
Session:

16:00-16:125
16:25-16:50
16:50-17:15
17:15-17:40

THURSDAY – JUNE 29

LUNCH BREAK

Keynote lectures

Ionut BUNESCU

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
Mathematical Modeling, Numerical Algorithms, Optimization Methods and Flow Control for Aerospace Techniques

Dan RADULESCU
Ioana BUCUR

KEYNOTE LECTURE: G.S. LADDE

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-

COFFEE BREAK

KEYNOTE LECTURE: TADASHIGE IKEDA

Session

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
KEYNOTE: AGHALAVA S. VATSALA 

Session

Toshiya Nakamura
Masato Tamayama and Jiro Nakamichi

Mini symposium: Nonlinear Problems of Guidance, Navigation and Control in Aerospace
Sergey Kochetkov, Julia Kokunko, Svetlana Krasnova, Victor Utkin

Walter -Macías, Luis  González-Jiménez, Luis Vega
Sergey Kochetkov, Anton Utkin, Victor Utkin

Mihai HOTHAZIE

Sergey Somov, Nikolay Rodnishchev, Tatyana Somova, Yevgeny Somov

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
Applied Mathematics in Aerospace Structural Engineering 
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MS Teams:
08:30-09:20
09:20-10:10

MS Teams:
Session:

10:15-10:40
10:40-11:05
11:05-11:30
11:30-11:55
11:55-12:20
12:20-12:45
12:45-13:10

13:10-14:00

MS Teams:
Session:

14:00-14:20
14:20-14:40
14:40-15:00
15:00-15:20
15:20-15:40
15:40-16:00
16:00-16:20
16:20-16:40
16:40-17:00
17:00-17:20
17:20-17:40

Mokhtari Khalil, Abdelaziz Mourad, Elhadri Abdelhafid

                                                                                                              Oana Brandibur
                                                                                                           

Loredana Culda

FRIDAY – JUNE 30

Session

Roxana Matei

Emanuel-Attila Kokovics

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
Delay Differential Equations with Applications to Engineering, Life Sciences and Economics

Irina Badralexi, Ana-Maria Bordei, Andrei Halanay,Rodica Radulescu
Ana-Maria Bordei, Andrei Halanay

Keynote lectures
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-

KEYNOTE LECTURE: SVETLIN GEORGIEV
KEYNOTE LECTURE: STEFAN BALINT 

Iuliia Zaitceva, Boris Andrievsky, Victor Putov, Viktor Sheludko

Loredana Flavia Vesa

Viktor Putov, Viktor Sheludko, Duy Nguyen, Boris Andrievsky, Iuliia Zaitseva
Nikolay Kuznetsov, Boris Andrievsky, Alexander Popov,  Elena Kudryashova, Olga Kuznetsova 

Andreea Ardeuan

LUNCH BREAK

Daniela Enciu, Ioan Ursu, Andrei Halanay, Adrian Toader,George Tecuceanu, Dragos Daniel Ion Guta

                                                                                                              Aurelian Cernea

Lavinia Birdac

END OF CONFERENCE

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-

Ilan Rusnak, Haim Weis

Simple Adaptive Control

Azzedine Ghodbane, Maher Hammami, David Bensoussan
Carmelo Rosario Vindigni, Calogero Orlando, Andrea Alaimo
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